Pos

v b W N

10

11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30

Num
1489

1887
1906
1820
1482

1897
1581

2002
1608

1455

1902
1884

1978
1879
1749

1729
1779
1825

1497

2014
1900
1872
1792
1689

1590

1656

1907
1757
1745
1911

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

Atleta
ROSY (CARN)

ANA CLAUDIA DIAS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
NATALIA FERNANDES PINTO

JULLIA CRISTINA MARTINS

DEBORA ALVES

ADRIANA COTA LARA MARQUES COSTA

CAMILA APARECIDA BERNARDES DE
OLIVEIRA

SYNDI LAUPPER ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
IZABELLA RIOS DE SOUZA

ANDREIA VIANA

EDNA TAVARES

DAMARIS MARESSA MARQUES DA
SIVLEIRA

LARISSA MAIA DOS SANTOS
KAREN LOUISIE ZEIDAN DE RESENDE
ROSIMAR DE JESUS SILVA GOMES

LIS AMANDA ORLANDO
FERNANDA BATISTA SOUZA

CIRILO AUGUSTO FIUZA SALDANHA DE
VARGAS VARGAS

RAQUEL LANA

ANA CAROLINA DE PAIVA SOUSA
TANIA DE FREITAS CHAVES
CLAUDIA CRISTINA GOUVEA
TAIANE TEODORO SANTOS DA CRUZ
DEISY GERMANO

ANTONIA VANDERLEA DE OLIVEIRA
OLIVEIRA

LUDMILLA CRISTINE DE FREITAS
BARBOSA

ANA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELICA AMARAL FERNANDES
DIELEM CRISTINI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LARISSA FELIX DINIZ

19/03/2024 - 14:58:00

10KM
Sx. ldd.
F 34
F 47
F 35
F 21
F 45
F 57
F 35
F 34
F 29
F 43
F 53
F o 34
F 34
F 29
F 40
F 31
F 37
F 44
F 43
F 28
F 58
F 50
F 29
F 39
F 50
F 43
F 48
F 35
F 36
F 24

FEM

Faixa
F3034

FA549
F3539
F2024
FA549

F5559
F3539

F3034
F2529

FA044

F5054
F3034

F3034
F2529
FA044

F3034
F3539
F4044

F4044

F2529
F5559
F5054
F2529
F3539

F5054

FA044

F4549
F3539
F3539
F2024

F.E

w A NN NN W

N BN

C.

Equipe

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

FRIENDS WHO LOVE
RUNNING

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

AMIGOS QUE
CORREM

T-REX RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

TOP RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

RF ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IM3 TREINAMENTO

MOVI-MENTE

VB RUNNING
T-REX RUNNERS

Tempo
00:42:27

00:42:54
00:43:51
00:37:00
00:41:29

00:41:57
00:41:58

00:43:31
00:44:53

00:45:09

00:46:05
00:47:26

00:49:00
00:50:34
00:50:36

00:50:41
00:50:45
00:50:52

00:51:59

00:52:46
00:52:47
00:52:53
00:53:35
00:53:39

00:54:55

00:55:13

00:55:19
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:56:44



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM FEM
31 1734 PATRICIA DE FATIMA ALVARENGA SA F 44 F4044 6 TOP RUNNERS 00:56:47
32 1551 DORA F 41 FA044 7 MAE TO CORRENDO 00:56:49
33 2013 NICOLY LAYLA DASSILVA F 39 F3539 6 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:56:51
34 1940 CLAUDIANE MARIA DE ALMEIDA F 37 F3539 7 00:57:03
AMORIM
35 1918 LARISSA KELLY RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA F 22 F2024 3 00:57:25
36 1698 NAIARA FERREIRA F 38 F3539 8 RUN A RACE 00:57:48
37 1733 ROSARIA DOS ANJOS MARAIS F 45 FA549 3 TOP RUNNERS 00:57:54
38 1899 SOPHIA NEVES ALVIM OTTONI F 19 F1519 1 00:57:58
39 1864 BRENDA STHEFANY F 32 F3034 5 00:58:06
40 1797 HELEN CRISTINA ROCHA VIANA F 30 F3034 6 00:58:23
41 1567 GIRLANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 51 F5054 4 FENINX RUNNERS BH 00:58:24
SEPARADO / EU
CORRO SIM
42 1724 DANIELE DO CARMO COSTA F 26 F2529 5 TOP RUNNERS 00:58:39
43 1939 VANESSA MATIAS CAVALCANTE F 44 F4044 8 00:58:52
PEREIRA
44 1808 IVANEIDE GOMES DA SILVA F 34 F3034 7 00:58:59
45 1726 MARCIA MUQUEM SALGADO F 52 F5054 5 TOP RUNNERS 00:59:03
46 1727 VIVIANE NAIR F 41 F4044 9 TOP RUNNERS 00:59:05
47 1456 IRIS SATHER F 47 F4549 4 AMIGOS QUE 00:59:10
CORREM
48 1731 FLAVIA APARECIDA PEREIRA F 42 F4044 10 TOP RUNNERS 00:59:32
49 1772 JESSICA SANTOS DE LIMA F 28 F2529 6 00:59:52
50 2010 ADRIANA RAYSSA SANTOS F 23 F2024 4 01:00:12
51 1929 DANIELE PIRES MAGALHAES F 36 F3539 9 01:00:29
52 1660 ERICA GOMES F 44 F4044 11 NEVES RUNNERS 01:00:29
53 1659 DEBORA MIRANDA F 39 F3539 10 NEVES RUNNERS 01:00:30
54 1736 VIVIRLEIDIA COSTA ALVARENGA F 60 F6064 1 TOP RUNNERS 01:00:41
55 1578 MARIANNA DE MELLO PEZZINI TEXEIRA = F 18 F1519 2 FRIENDS WHO LOVE 01:00:44
RUNNING
56 1791 KAREN ARIEL ANDERSON F 25 F2529 7 01:01:02
57 1576 ELAINE CRUZ F 46 F4549 5 FRIENDS WHO LOVE 01:01:16
RUNNING
58 = 1735 CLAUDIA APARECIDA SANTOS SILVA F 53 F5054 6 TOP RUNNERS 01:01:28
59 1747 EDERSON MARCOS GONCALVES JUNIOR F 38 F3539 11 T-REX RUNNERS 01:01:34
60 1738 JANAINA MODESTO F 41 FA044 12 TOP RUNNERS 01:01:35
61 1593 RAPHA - RAPHAELA ALVARENGA DE F 30 F3034 8 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 01:01:43
FREITAS
62 1764 RHAYSSA WATTCULA HECK F 34 F3034 9 01:01:45
AVENDANHO
63 1874 RENILCE ALVES F 39 F3539 12 01:01:48
64 1685 ALEXSANDRA PRATES F 45 F4549 6 PELOTAO 77 01:01:53

19/03/2024 - 14:58:00



65
66
67

68

69

70
71

72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92
93
94

1851
1953
1486

1487

1579

1686
1641

1604

1557
1748

1458
1461
1762
1676
1519

1556
1975

1561
1857
1560
1479
1960
1944
1835
1657

1988
1583

1794
1829
1830

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

VANESSA DIAS EVANGELISTA
DEBORAH ROCHA DE LIMA DUARTE
JANAINA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE

SILVANA APARECIDA MOREIRA

ADRIANA BORGES

ROSI BARBOSA
MICHELLE JANACARO

ANGELINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

DEBORA FERREIRA
ROSILENE FERNANDES DE JESUS SILVA

ALESSANDRA BATISTA RIBEIRO
DENIA APOLIANA DE SOUZA

CAMILA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES LOBO
SUELLEN MARQUES

ADRIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ALCANTARA

CRISTIANE FERREIRA

RAQUEL DE FATIMA PIMENTA
CAMARGOS

LUCIANA CRISTINA FERREIRA
VALQUIRIA ANTUNES

GISLANE BATISTA

JULIANA PATROCINIO

GABRIELA AMORIM SILVA

KAREN TAIANE VALENTE

SULAMARA MOREIRA CAMPOS SILVA
JACQUELINE DINIZ TEIXEIRA GOMES

JANETE DE JESUS MARTINS XAVIER
REGIANE GOMES VERONICA

LAURA RIBAS BORBA
MAIZA DINIZ SOUZA
CAROLINA MACHADO MOREIRA

19/03/2024 - 14:58:00

10KM

n

b e o B o B o B

b e o e e o A e o R o B

41
36
50

46

35

46
43

48

32
40

47
37
42
32
39

42
41

43
33
39
28
31
33
38
52

30
46

26
22
26

FEM

F4044
F3539
F5054

F4549

F3539

F4549
F4044

F4549

F3034
F4044

F4549
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3539

F4044
F4044

F4044
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3034
F3539
F5054

F3034
FA549

F2529
F2024
F2529

13
13

14

14

10
15

10
15
16
11
16

17
18

19
12
17

13

14
18

15
11

10

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO /
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

FRIENDS WHO LOVE
RUNNING

PELOTAO 77

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

EU CORREDORA

T-REX RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

NO PACE RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EU CORREDORA

EU CORREDORA

EU CORREDORA
CINESIA RUN

MULHERES EM
MOVIMENTO BH
(INDIVIDUAL)

GUERREIRAS
RUNNESS

01:02:17
01:02:46
01:02:50

01:02:56

01:02:57

01:02:58
01:03:01

01:03:17

01:03:21
01:03:35

01:03:46
01:03:47
01:03:53
01:04:12
01:04:37

01:04:44
01:04:44

01:05:07
01:05:07
01:05:08
01:05:19
01:05:24
01:05:29
01:06:02
01:06:19

01:06:37
01:06:38

01:06:50
01:07:17
01:07:18



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM FEM
95 1892 SHIRLEY APARECIDA NUNES DE F 40 F4044 20 01:07:18
ALMEIDA
96 1970 DANUZIA MARCIA DE ALMEIDA F 53 F5054 9 01:07:21
97 1558 ADRIANA ODORICO F 48 FA549 12 EU CORREDORA 01:07:40
98 1500 WAL SOUZA F 46  F4549 13 CORRE FORREST 01:08:04
99 1469 SIMONE LUCIA DA SILVA F 45 F4549 14 BETIM RUNNERS 01:08:14
100 1617 ANGELA SANTOS PINHO TAVARES F 57 F5559 3 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:08:46
RENEGADAS
101 1577 JOICE MELLO F 41 F4044 21 FRIENDS WHO LOVE 01:08:57
RUNNING
102 1740 ANILCE MARIA TORRES F 55 F5559 4 TOP RUNNERS 01:09:22
103 1817 MARIA FERNANDA MONDUCCI F 24 F2024 6 01:09:22
104 1559 ANDRESSA COSTA F 21  F2024 7 EU CORREDORA 01:09:23
105 1554 MICHELLE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 19 EU CORREDORA 01:09:26
106 1639 MARIA ELOISA BOTELHO F 50 F5054 10 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:09:50
RENEGADAS
107 1535 MARINA MENDES CORTES SALES F 34 F3034 16 EQUIPE CQC - 01:10:00
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
108 1585 SILVIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS F 42 F4044 22 HB RUNNERS 01:10:00
109 1570 MARIA CRISTINA GONCALVES F 44  FA4044 23 FENINX RUNNERS BH 01:10:02
SEPARADO / EU
CORRO SIM
110 1498 SIMONE LIMA F 48 FA4549 15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 01:10:27
INDIVIDUAL
111 1819 NAYARA GUIMARAES DUTRA F 31 F3034 17 01:10:34
112 1565 GILSOUZA F 53 F5054 11 FENIX RUNNERS BH 01:10:35
SEPARADO
113 1882 ANA PAULA LIMA NOGUEIRA F 31 F3034 18 01:10:52
114 1582 GILSELIA LIMA VERA F 45 FA549 16 GUERREIRAS 01:11:00
RUNNESS
115 1995 JULIANA RIBEIRO F 43 F4044 24 01:11:17
116 1527 ELIZANGELA CRISTINA DE PAULA F 46  F4549 17 EQUIPE CQC - 01:11:30
DONATO CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
117 1463 FLAVIA LESSA RODRIGUES F 46  FA549 18 BETIM RUNNERS 01:11:43
118 1449 MARIA APARECIDA F 63 F6064 2 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 01:11:58
119 1532 JAIANE DA CONCEICAO F 38 F3539 20 EQUIPE CQC - 01:12:03
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
120 1512 SABINA MARQUES OLIVEIRA F 54  F5054 12 BAYLER 01:12:27
121 1708 MAGDA AMARO LEITE F 54  F5054 13 SABRINA ASSESSORIA 01:13:09
122 1777 THAILA RAYANNE ALVES F 35 F3539 21 01:13:29

19/03/2024 - 14:58:00



123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132

133

134

135
136
137
138

139

140

141

142
143

144

145

146

147

148
149

150

1525

1766

1699
1700
1553
1977
1765
1452

1492

1484

1622

1862

1511
2004
1555
1496

1926

1566

1618

1732
1688

1475

1838

1523

1491

1814
1649

1893

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

DANIELA ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA ISAURA ESTEVES FANTINI
MADEIRA

SELMA SOUSA ARAUJO

BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

POLLY GROPE

LIGIA MARIA RIBEIRO AMARANTE DIAS
JANAINA SARMENTO LACERDA
MARCIA DE FATIMA BRAGA DE ASSIS

EMILY CHRISTIE SOARES DE CASTRO
ELMA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA

EDINARA ERLLA SILVEIRA MATOS
MICHELLE NICODEMOS OTE DE
OLIVEIRA

TALITA MAYARA DOS SANTOS CARRIEL
ELAINE TOMAZ RANGEL

KAROL OSELIERI
MARI - MARIANA DE ALMEIDA COELHO

SOLANGE MARTINS ROSA

ALDA REGINA ALVES VIANA LOBO

CAROLINA WERNECK MARTINS

ADRIANA VILELA TEODORO
BERENICE BATISTA

LAURA GAMA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA MARIA CHAVES

CLARA AMORIM FERREIRA AMARAL

DANIELA SIQUEIRA

JULIA PELLI CANHESTRO
LUDMILLA RODRIGUES COELHO

GISLAINE MENDONCA

19/03/2024 - 14:58:00

10KM

b R o e o R o I o B |

b I o B o B

50

47

58
43
38
57
47
36

28

53

31

34

34
53
42
36

51

56

45

37
48

26

45

20

44

23
43

49

FEM

F5054

F4549

F5559
FA044
F3539
F5559
F4549
F3539

F2529

F5054

F3034

F3034

F3034
F5054
FA044
F3539

F5054

F5559

F4549

F3539
F4549

F2529

FA549

F2024

F4044

F2024
F4044

F4549

14

19

25
22

20
23

11

15

19

20

21
16
26
24

17

21

25
22

12
23

27

28

24

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RUN A RACE
RUN A RACE
EU CORREDORA

AMIGOS DE PACE BH
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

MAX MUSCLES

EU CORREDORA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

FENINX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO / EU
CORRO SIM

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

TOP RUNNERS

RF ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CHIODI RUN

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

01:13:53

01:13:59

01:14:07
01:14:09
01:14:10
01:14:20
01:14:46
01:15:22

01:15:31

01:15:38

01:15:52

01:15:55

01:16:35
01:16:47
01:17:24
01:17:31

01:17:31

01:17:51

01:17:58

01:18:00
01:18:06

01:18:22

01:19:08

01:19:16

01:19:34

01:20:50
01:21:52

01:22:01



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM FEM
151 1682 DAIANE SANTOS DA LUZ F 52 F5054 18 RUNNERS PASSO 01:22:15
LARGO
152 1612 PATRICIA DA SILVA EGIDIO F 51 F5054 19 MEIAS RENEGADAS - 01:22:23
ESPACO
153 1833 ANA CLARA DUMONT HALLACK F 27 F2529 13 01:22:40
154 1507 NILDA SILVINA GOMES F 33 F3034 22 CORRE FORREST 01:23:21
155 1601 GLEYCE KELLE TOMAZ F 36 F3539 26 MEIAS RENEGADAS - 01:23:54
APAIXONADOS
156 1969 VANESSA PAREJA COELHO F 50 F5054 20 01:28:22
157 1845 NICOLE GONCALVES F 23 F2024 10 01:29:35
158 1846 LUCIETE GONCALVES OLIVEIRA TOMAS F 50 F5054 21 01:29:37
159 1506 BRENDA VANA DEARAUJO F 38 F3539 27 CORRE FORREST 01:30:06
160 1505 VANESSA ALVES RIBEIRO F 29 F2529 14 CORRE FORREST 01:30:09
161 1839 GABRIELLY AREIAS VIEIRA F 45 F4549 25 01:31:04
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